
Marshals’ and Officials’ Volunteering Form – 2004 
Please complete in BLOCK CAPITALS 
SURNAME:-………………………….   First Names:-……………………………….. 
Address:-……………………………………………………………………………………. 
   …………………………………………………………………………………….. 
   ……………………………………Post Code:-…………………………………… 
Telephone No. (Home):-…………………Telephone No. (Work):-……………….. 
E-mail Address:-…………………………….……….. 
If Under 18, please state date of birth:-………………………………. 
MSA/BMMC Grade & Number:-…………………………………… 
Duty:-……………………………………Clubs of which you are a member:-……………………………. 

Date Club Event Circuit Volunteer  
√√√√ 

Insurance  
Only   √√√√ 

7 Feb Sat MSA/BMMC Training Day Oulton Park For Info Only For Info Only 
8 Feb Sun MSA/BMMC Training Day Oulton Park For Info Only For Info Only 
21 Feb Sat MSA/BMMC Observer/Flag Oulton Park For Info Only For Info Only 

12 April Mon BARC Race Oulton Park   
24 April Sat BRSCC Race Oulton Park   
15 May Sat BRSCC Race Oulton Park   
22 May Sat BTCC Race Oulton Park   
23 May Sun BTCC Race Oulton Park   
29 May Sat 750 MC Race Oulton Park   
29 May Sat L&CCC/MGCC Sprint Anglesey   
30 May Sun L&CCC/MGCC Sprint Anglesey   
31 May Mon AMOC Race Oulton Park   
5 June Sat BARC Race Oulton Park   
19 June Sat BRSCC Race Anglesey   
20 June Sun BRSCC Race Anglesey   
26 June Sat BRSCC Race Oulton Park   
3 July Sat MGCC Race Oulton Park   
3 July Sat BARC Race Anglesey   
4 July Sun BARC Race Anglesey   
17  July Sat F3/GT Race Oulton Park   
18 July Sun F3/GT Race Oulton Park   
24  July Sat BARC Race Oulton Park   
31 July Sat BRSCC Race Oulton Park   
14 Aug Sat BRSCC Race Anglesey   
15 Aug Sun BRSCC Race Anglesey   

21  August Sat BRSCC Race Oulton Park   
28 August Sat HSCC Gold Cup Test day Oulton Park For Info Only For Info Only 
29 August Sun HSCC Gold Cup Race Oulton Park   
30 August Mon HSCC Gold Cup Race Oulton Park   

4 Sept Sat 750 MC Race Oulton Park   
4 Sept Sat L&CCC Sprint Anglesey   
5 Sept Sun L&CCC Sprint Anglesey   
18 Sep Sat BRSCC Race Oulton Park   
2 Oct Sat BARC Race Oulton Park   
9 Oct Sat BRSCC Race Oulton Park   

Friday 6th August John Francis/Round table 
Children’s Wish Appeal Charity Track Day Three Sisters   

Place a tick against the meetings you wish to marshal in the “Volunteer” column OR place a tick in the “Insurance Only” column if 
you have volunteered through the organizing club. (This insurance scheme applies to BMMC members ONLY). 
If you are volunteering for more than one duty, please complete a separate form for each duty. 
Illegible forms will be returned….. if we can read the address! 
Please return this form as soon as possible to –             Steve Brooks, 255 Prescot Road, St Helens, Merseyside WA10 3HG 

                                                                                          Telephone – 01744 23034       E-mail –Stephen.brooks5@virgin.net 
Amended 19th January 2004   

   


